
‭Book Pre-orders are due‬‭Friday, March 29th‬

‭ISBN‬ ‭TITLE‬ ‭Format *‬ ‭Price‬ ‭Price with‬
‭Tax‬

‭9781536201376‬ ‭DASHER‬ ‭HC‬ ‭$17.99‬ ‭$19.25‬

‭9781536230130‬ ‭DASHER CAN’T WAIT FOR‬
‭CHRISTMAS‬

‭HC‬ ‭$17.99‬ ‭$19.25‬

‭9781536201369‬
‭9781536231953‬ ‭HOOPS-NEW GRAPHIC NOVEL‬ ‭HC‬

‭PB‬
‭$22.99‬
‭$12.99‬

‭$24.60‬
‭$13.90‬

‭9780763677336‬ ‭RED AND LULU‬ ‭HC‬ ‭$17.99‬ ‭$19.25‬

 97807636322363632236 ‭THE GINGERBREAD PIRATES‬ ‭HC‬
‭Gift HC‬

‭$16.99‬
‭$9.99‬

‭$18.18‬
‭$10.69‬

‭9780763650339‬
‭9780763659776‬

‭ZACHARY'S BALL ANNIVERSARY‬
‭EDITION‬

‭HC‬
‭PB‬

‭$15.99‬
‭$6.99‬

‭$17.11‬
‭$7.48‬

‬

















‬

 ‭PayPal‬ ‭Venmo‬

‭@RyanHome-Project‬

‭Please send payment and book information above for any books you would like to purchase. Please pay‬
‭the price with tax through PayPal or Venmo links above, or by returning this form with cash or check‬
‭made payable to The Ryan Home Project to your child’s teacher.‬


	Student Name: 
	TeacherClassroom: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Book Title: 
	ISBN: 
	Number of Books: 
	Price wTax: 
	Book Title_2: 
	ISBN_2: 
	Number of Books_2: 
	Price wTax_2: 
	Choose: [Choose]


