## Book Pre-orders are due Friday, March 29th

ISBN	TITLE	Format *	Price	Price with Tax
9781536201376	DASHER	НС	\$17.99	\$19.25
9781536230130	DASHER CAN'T WAIT FOR CHRISTMAS	НС	\$17.99	\$19.25
9781536201369 9781536231953	HOOPS-NEW GRAPHIC NOVEL	HC PB	\$22.99 \$12.99	\$24.60 \$13.90
9780763677336	RED AND LULU	НС	\$17.99	\$19.25
9780763632236	THE GINGERBREAD PIRATES	HC Gift HC	\$16.99 \$9.99	\$18.18 \$10.69
9780763650339 9780763659776	ZACHARY'S BALL ANNIVERSARY EDITION	HC PB	\$15.99 \$6.99	\$17.11 \$7.48

Student Name:				
Phone:	Email:			
Book Title:				
ISBN #	Hardco	Hardcover or Paperback		
		_ Price w/Tax		
Book Title:				
		Hardcover or Paperback		
Number of Books	Price v	e w/Tax		
You can add a separate s	sheet for any addition	nal books you wish to order.		
Use this QR Code or go to Matttavares.com to view Matt's website and details on his books.	PayPal	Venmo		
	The Ryan Home	@RyanHome-Project		

Please send payment and book information above for any books you would like to purchase. Please pay the price with tax through PayPal or Venmo links above, or by returning this form with cash or check made payable to The Ryan Home Project to your child's teacher.